
LIBRARY AND MUSEUM EVENTS

Main Library

Info at www.riversideca.gov/library  
or 951-826-5201

To see a listing of the Main Library’s In-Person 
Storytimes and Virtual Programs,  
visit https://linktr.ee/RivLibrary

Preschool Storytime
Every Tuesday at 9:30 am, except January 17

Children Crafting Corner (Ages 5-12)
Every Wednesday at 3 pm

Babybee Storytime 
Every Thursday at 9:30 am 

Family Storytime
Every Saturday at 9:30 am

Teen LGBTQ + Poetry Group 
Wednesday, January 4 at 4 pm 

Teen Finish the Comic
Saturday, January 7 & 21 at 11 am

Memory Boxes
Tuesday, January 10 at 4 pm

Tech Assistance
Wednesday, January 11 at 4 pm 

Circuit & Craft
Saturday, January 14 at 11 am

Book Club
Saturday, January 14 at 4 pm

Kindness Korner: All Day 
Wednesday, January 18 thru Saturday, January 21 

Children Finish the Comic 
Saturday, January 28 at 11 am

Inlandia Institute

Info at www.inlandiainstitute.org  
or 951-369-1564

Riverside Arts Walk @ Riverside Public Library: 
“How to Build Your Own Writer’s Life” with Cati 

Porter, Janine Gamblin, and Writers from the I.E. 
Thursday, January 5 from 6:30 pm – 8 pm

Book Launch for The Vermillion Speedateer by 
Sebraé Harris @ the Riverside Art Museum

Saturday, January 21 from 1 pm – 3 pm

Blacklandia Virtual Discussion” Black Panther – 
Wakanda Forever with Lisa Henry

Sunday, January 29 from 1 pm – 3 pm

Zoom, free but registration required:  
https://tinyurl.com/BlacklandiaWakanda 

Riverside Art Museum 

Info at www. Riversideartmuseum.org 
or 951-684-7111 

Beliz Iristay Tracing Acculturations 
Now thru Wednesday, March 8, 2023 

Luis Garza The Other Side of Memory 
Now thru Sunday, March 19, 2023

The Cheech

Collidoscope
Now thru Sunday, January 22, 2023

Cheech Collects
Now thru Sunday, June 18, 2023

PERFORMING ARTS

Landis Performing Arts Center

 Info at www.performanceriverside.org 
or 951-222-8100

No Events Scheduled for January  

Riverside Community Players 

Info at www.riversidecommunityplayers.com 
or 951-686-4030 

The Curious Incident of the Dog  
in the Night-Time

January 29, February 5, 11, & 12 at 2 pm

January 27& 28, February 3, 4, 10, & 11 at 7 pm

RIVERSIDE LIVE

Fox Performing Arts Center

 Info at www.foxriversidelive.com  
or 951-779-9804

R.E.S.P.E.C.T
Wednesday, January 11 at 7 pm

Frankie Quinones
Saturday, January 28 at 7 pm

Riverside Municipal Auditorium

Info at www.riversiderma.com 
 or 951-779-9800

Bino Rideaux
Friday, January 13 at 7 pm 

Shrek Rave
Friday, January 27 at 9 pm  

RCC Henry W. Coil, Sr. and Alice Edna Coil 
School for the Arts Concert Hall

Info at www.coilschoolforthearts.com  
or 951-222-8793

A Big Band Tribute to Frank Sinatra
Friday, January 20 & Saturday, January 21 at 7 pm

SPECIAL EVENTS
30th Anniversary Festival of Lights  

@ The Mission Inn Hotel & Spa
Now thru Friday, January 6, 2023

Nights with the Museum @ the Main Library 
Community Room: Nancy Melendez, “Adelante! 

The Trujillo Adobe and La Placita de los 
Trujillos”

Friday, January 6 from 6:30 pm – 8 pm

First Sundays @ RAM
Sunday, January 8 from 1 pm – 4 pm

Vegan Depot Markets @ Fairmount Park
Alternating Sundays: starting with Sunday, January 

8 from 11 am – 5 pm 

Mayor’s State of the City Address @  
The Riverside Convention Center

Thursday, January 26 at 5:30 pm 

10th Annual Lunar Festival on Mission Inn Ave. 
(Between Lime St. & Orange St.)

Saturday, January 28 & Sunday, January 29  
from 11 am – 8 pm

Visit www.pananaevents.com/riverside-lunar-
festival for more info

County of Riverside Farmers Market 
Every Wednesday from 8:30 am - 1:30 pm  
on the corner of Lemon and 10th Street

For info call 714-345-3087

Downtown Farmers Market
Every Saturday from 8 am - 1 pm on Main Street 

between 6th and 5th Street

For info call 951-826-5273

Riverside Downtown Partnership  
Monthly Luncheon 

No meeting in January

For info call 951-781-7335

UCR ARTS

Culver Center of the Arts

3824 Main Street

Info at www.artsblock.ucr.edu  
or 951-827-4787

FILMS
Aftersun

Friday, January 13 at 7 pm 
Saturday, January 14 at 1 pm & 5 pm 

Sunday, January 15 at 1 pm

All the Beauty and the Bloodshed
Friday, January 20 at 7 pm 

Sunday, January 22 at 1 pm

Is It Really So Strange?
Saturday, January 21 at 3 pm

EO
Friday, January 27 at 7 pm 

Saturday, January 28 at 1 pm & 5 pm 
Sunday, January 29 at 1 pm 

EXHIBITS
California Museum of Photography

Breadth of Field
Now thru Sunday, January 15, 2023

Analogues: Sheila Pinkel 
Now thru Sunday, January 15, 2023 

Christina Fernandez: Multiple Exposures 
Now thru Sunday, February 5, 2023 

Fauxtography: Lying with Photographs, An 
Analytical Framework

Now thru Sunday, July 2, 2023

Culver Center of the Arts
Tierra Entre Medio

Now thru Sunday, April 2, 2023 

EVENTS
Thursday Talk: Lizette Olivas via Zoom 

Thursday, January 19 at 6 pm
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